
600m RF

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 170 MARGARUCCI Virginia 2012 U14 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:50.29 SB 770

2 168 HAMZA Nabila 2011 U14 W MI588 ATL. GISA 1:51.20 SB 745

3 176 MARTA Camilla 2012 U14 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:51.58 738

4 169 MARGARUCCI Ginevra 2012 U14 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:52.78 SB 714

5 165 ALAMIA Caterina 2011 U14 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:56.31 SB 646

6 172 PESTRICHELLA Mia lina 2012 U14 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 1:56.42 SB 643

7 173 SCARDI Eldana 2011 U14 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 1:57.32 SB 626

8 171 MELIS Federica 2011 U14 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 1:58.41 SB 606

9 174 SOFFIENTINI Irene 2011 U14 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 2:00.63 565

10 166 BECK Anna 2011 U14 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 2:01.31 SB 552

11 167 BOCCALARI Giorgia 2011 U14 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 2:03.18 SB 518
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1^ ESET TRACK NIGHT 2024
Organization: TOP TRAINING - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (28 set 16:00)

Final - 600m RF Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 15:55

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARGARUCCI+Virginia/dq2Rm5qlbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/HAMZA+Nabila/dq2RmZWob2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARTA+Camilla/dq2SkpSjaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARGARUCCI+Ginevra/dq2Rm5qlbmQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALAMIA+Caterina/dq2RmZaocGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PESTRICHELLA+Mia+lina/dq2RmZihbWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARDI+Eldana/dqAAARl5imb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MELIS+Federica/dqAAARl5ifaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SOFFIENTINI+Irene/dqAAARl5mka2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BECK+Anna/dq2RmJilaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOCCALARI+Giorgia/dqAAARl5mlamg%3d


600m RM

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 163 TRICARICO Edoardo maria 2011 U14 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 1:38.14 815

2 159 PELLIZZONI Gabriele 2011 U14 M CO979 PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY 1:38.86 SB 789

3 157 LACICERCHIA Davide 2012 U14 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:43.25 SB 656

4 160 STIRRUP Alessandro 2012 U14 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 1:45.74 SB 589

5 153 CARONTI Cesare 2011 U14 M PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 1:46.80 561

6 161 TARANTOLA Cristian 2012 U14 M PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 1:49.16 501

7 164 VERZILLO Giacomo 2012 U14 M MI330 ASPES SSD RL 1:49.58 491

8 156 DIOLI Lorenzo 2011 U14 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:49.84 SB 485

9 158 PARNETTI Emanuele 2011 U14 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:49.94 SB 482

10 155 DE RUBERTIS Adriano 2012 U14 M MI330 ASPES SSD RL 1:59.92 265

11 162 TIRENNA Simone maria 2011 U14 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:02.65 SB 214

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb
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1^ ESET TRACK NIGHT 2024
Organization: TOP TRAINING - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (28 set 16:14)

Final - 600m RM Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 16:08

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRICARICO+Edoardo+maria/dq2RmpShcWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PELLIZZONI+Gabriele/dquRlJSiaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LACICERCHIA+Davide/dq2RmZikaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STIRRUP+Alessandro/dq2Rm5KkcWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARONTI+Cesare/dqAAARl5ejcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TARANTOLA+Cristian/dqAAARl5eicGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VERZILLO+Giacomo/dq2RmpOlbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DIOLI+Lorenzo/dq2RmJqmb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PARNETTI+Emanuele/dq2Rmpmoa2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+RUBERTIS+Adriano/dq2Rm5mjbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TIRENNA+Simone+maria/dq2Rm5Wlamc%3d


600m CF

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 148 RONDELLI Anna 2009 U16 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:39.76 SB 844

2 145 MORABITO Francesca 2010 U16 W CO979 PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY 1:41.24 SB 803

3 147 PIAZZA Sofia 2010 U16 W CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 1:41.82 SB 787

4 141 BOGA Silvia 2010 U16 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 1:42.75 SB 762

5 140 BALLABIO Sveva 2010 U16 W CO979 PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY 1:46.79 SB 658

6 150 TARANTOLA Martina 2010 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 1:49.62 589

7 146 PATANE' Giorgia 2010 U16 W MI588 ATL. GISA 1:50.54 SB 567

8 143 KALBOUSSI Fatima 2010 U16 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:54.17 SB 484

9 152 VAROTTI Alessia 2009 U16 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 1:57.93 SB 404

10 142 FABI Matilde 2009 U16 W CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 2:05.16 SB 267

11 149 SANTAMBROGIO Giulia 2010 U16 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 2:06.90 SB 237

12 151 VARISCO Ambra 2009 U16 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 2:10.56 SB 178

144 LAZZARINETTI Nina 2010 U16 W MI588 ATL. GISA DNF

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb
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1^ ESET TRACK NIGHT 2024
Organization: TOP TRAINING - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (28 set 16:20)

Final - 600m CF Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 16:14

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RONDELLI+Anna/dq2RmJKncGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORABITO+Francesca/dquRlJOgaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIAZZA+Sofia/dquRk5mkaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOGA+Silvia/dq2Rl5mncWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BALLABIO+Sveva/dquRlJafcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TARANTOLA+Martina/dqAAARl5efb2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PATANE%27+Giorgia/dq2RmpimbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/KALBOUSSI+Fatima/dq2RmJSicGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VAROTTI+Alessia/dq2RmpWhcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FABI+Matilde/dq2RmZiob2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SANTAMBROGIO+Giulia/dq2RmpSibmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VARISCO+Ambra/dq2RmZulaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LAZZARINETTI+Nina/dq2RmpqiaWU%3d


600m CM

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 132 MANGIAGALLI Paolo giova 2009 U16 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:29.92 SB 734

2 127 BIANCONI Umberto 2009 U16 M MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 1:30.60 SB 710

3 139 VALDUGA Edoardo 2010 U16 M TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 1:30.84 SB 701

4 136 PILUSO Edoardo mario 2010 U16 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:31.74 SB 670

5 125 BERETTA Samuele 2009 U16 M PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 1:32.00 SB 661

6 128 BORGONOVO Alex 2009 U16 M MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 1:33.91 SB 597

7 135 MASELLI Leonardo 2010 U16 M MI330 ASPES SSD RL 1:35.53 SB 545

8 131 LOLLO Francesco 2010 U16 M MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 1:37.60 SB 481

9 138 VALDUGA Alberto 2010 U16 M TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 1:38.53 SB 454

10 129 DAMIANO Lorenzo 2009 U16 M MI330 ASPES SSD RL 1:40.00 SB 412

11 126 BERNARDINELLI Luca 2009 U16 M MI330 ASPES SSD RL 1:41.28 SB 376

12 134 MARRAS Massimo 2010 U16 M MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 1:41.50 SB 370

13 130 LIMAM Mohamed aziz 2009 U16 M CO979 PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY 1:42.43 SB 345

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb
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1^ ESET TRACK NIGHT 2024
Organization: TOP TRAINING - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (28 set 16:27)

Final - 600m CM Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 16:23

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANGIAGALLI+Paolo+giova/dq2RmpqfbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIANCONI+Umberto/dq2RmpWfb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALDUGA+Edoardo/d6iRlJKkbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PILUSO+Edoardo+mario/dq2RmZefbmM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERETTA+Samuele/dqAAARl5ejcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORGONOVO+Alex/dq2Rl5WgcGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MASELLI+Leonardo/dq2Rm5WfbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOLLO+Francesco/dq2RmJOmamc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALDUGA+Alberto/d6iRlJefcWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAMIANO+Lorenzo/dq2Rm5mgbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERNARDINELLI+Luca/dq2RmpmlaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARRAS+Massimo/dq2RmZulaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LIMAM+Mohamed+aziz/dquRlJWia2s%3d


1500m DONNE

Record IR 3:58.11 Sintayehu VISSA Parigi (FRA) 08/08/2024

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 113 CAVALLARI Emma 2005 U20 W GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 4:41.29 SB 839

2 116 FAVALLI Sophia 2001 W BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 4:43.54 823

3 121 OFIDIANI Anna 1999 W RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 4:45.21 812

4 122 SEGHEZZI Alessandra 1979 W45 BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 4:58.10 SB 726

5 124 VIVARELLI Daniela 2006 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 5:13.03 630

6 111 ACCORNERO Margherita 2005 U20 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 5:20.42 SB 585

7 117 GALLI Elisa 2001 W MI244 U.S. SANGIORGESE 5:26.86 546

8 118 HAMDY Nadia 2005 U20 W RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 5:37.85 482

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 28 September 2024 / Time: 16:53:02

1^ ESET TRACK NIGHT 2024
Organization: TOP TRAINING - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (28 set 16:49)

Final - 1500m D Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 16:42

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAVALLARI+Emma/damRkpegaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FAVALLI+Sophia/eKAAARkpmiaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OFIDIANI+Anna/eq2RkpKgams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SEGHEZZI+Alessandra/dqiRkpilamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIVARELLI+Daniela/dq2RmJelb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ACCORNERO+Margherita/dq2RmZSocWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLI+Elisa/dq2RmJejaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/HAMDY+Nadia/erGRkpWkbmk%3d


1500m UOMINI

Record IR 3:30.74 Pietro ARESE Parigi (FRA) 06/08/2024

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 108 VALDUGA Simone 2004 U23 M RM053 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 3:48.75 928

2 83 CASONI Alessandro 2007 U18 M RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 3:50.92 902

3 93 LANFREDI Andrea 2001 M BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO 3:54.39 862

4 101 NELLI Leonardo 2003 U23 M BS985 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA 3:54.49 SB 861

5 86 CRISTOFORI Nicola 2002 U23 M VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 3:55.28 SB 852

6 98 MOLATORE Daniele 1999 M SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 3:56.09 843

7 109 ZAHIR Zohair 1994 M LU100 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 3:56.47 839

8 105 REGHIN Nicolo 2002 U23 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 3:56.85 SB 834

9 110 ZOANNI Andrea 1995 M SO219 G.P. VALCHIAVENNA 3:57.51 827

10 72 BENADDI Samir 2000 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 3:59.47 SB 805

11 68 ARENA Tommaso 2005 U20 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 4:00.06 799

12 82 CASATI Andrea 1999 M CO011 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE 4:00.41 795

13 90 GALLI Gian marco 2008 U18 M PR436 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 4:01.41 SB 784

14 99 MORABITO Antonio 2008 U18 M CO979 PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY 4:02.65 SB 770

15 75 BRUNO Filippo 2006 U20 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 4:02.98 767

107 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M TV354 TREVISATLETICA DNF

70 BASSANI Francesco 1996 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO DNF

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 102 NIKOLLI David 1994 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 4:03.12 765

2 74 BRACCIA Vittorio 1999 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 4:05.63 738

3 95 MAGNOLINI Samuele 2007 U18 M BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 4:05.83 736

4 89 DI DOMENICO Giannantoni 1992 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 4:08.06 713

5 106 SCALAS Mattia 1993 M LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 4:09.18 SB 701

6 97 MICHELETTI Andrea 2005 U20 M RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 4:15.90 633

7 84 CIPOLLA Emanuele 2006 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 4:17.39 619

8 91 IACOMINO Alessandro 1977 M45 PT118 ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA 4:18.66 607

9 104 PIGNATELLI Leonardo 2006 U20 M RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 4:19.31 600

10 100 MUNGIARDI Marco 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 4:23.58 560

11 103 PATTINA Samuel 2008 U18 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 4:27.21 527

12 88 DE ROSA Andrea 2006 U20 M SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 4:27.88 521

78 CANCLINI Fabio 1995 M SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO DNF

92 KALLOUT Bader 1996 M VR775 ATLETICA BOVOLONE DNF

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 71 BASSO Gabriel 2007 U18 M VC014 G.S.A. VALSESIA 4:20.45 SB 589

Last Update - Date: 28 September 2024 / Time: 17:28:33

1^ ESET TRACK NIGHT 2024
Organization: TOP TRAINING - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (28 set 17:24)

Serie 1 - 1500m U Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 16:58

Serie 2 - 1500m U Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 17:07

Serie 3 - 1500m U Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 17:17

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALDUGA+Simone/d6iRk5mjaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASONI+Alessandro/erGRkpSibGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LANFREDI+Andrea/dqqRl5qjb2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NELLI+Leonardo/dqqRmJqfbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRISTOFORI+Nicola/eK6RkpilaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOLATORE+Daniele/dqiSl5igb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZAHIR+Zohair/dq2Rk5ijbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/REGHIN+Nicolo/dayRkpOfbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZOANNI+Andrea/dqiSl5WibGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BENADDI+Samir/dayRkpSmcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARENA+Tommaso/damRkpiib2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASATI+Andrea/dquRkpaha2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLI+Gian+marco/eq6RkpmibWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORABITO+Antonio/dquRlJOgaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUNO+Filippo/damRkpeibmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAMASSIA+Riccardo/eqiRlZmlbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASSANI+Francesco/dq2RlZqgaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NIKOLLI+David/dqAAARl5amaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRACCIA+Vittorio/dq2RlZaicGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAGNOLINI+Samuele/dqqRmJahbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+DOMENICO+Giannantoni/dq2RmZejbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCALAS+Mattia/iKiSmJmla2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MICHELETTI+Andrea/erGRkpWlcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIPOLLA+Emanuele/dq2RmZSkbWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IACOMINO+Alessandro/fauRkpKmcWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIGNATELLI+Leonardo/erGRkpSlbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUNGIARDI+Marco/dq2Rmpejamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PATTINA+Samuel/dq2Rm5ahbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+ROSA+Andrea/drGRkpWfb2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANCLINI+Fabio/drGRkpOib2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/KALLOUT+Bader/dqqRl5qlbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASSO+Gabriel/dKAAARlJahbmU%3d


Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

2 67 ARDOINO Dario 2008 U18 M MI093 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 4:23.25 SB 563

3 80 CARESANA Andrea 2001 M PV412 LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE 4:23.44 SB 561

4 85 CIRILLO Michele cosimo 2000 M MI093 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 4:27.24 SB 527

5 66 ALVAREZ PEREZ Luis oswa 2006 U20 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 4:38.50 SB 431

6 77 BUZZINI Federico 2008 U18 M MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 4:42.69 SB 397

7 73 BONO Massimo 1973 M50 PV412 LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE 4:43.30 SB 392

8 94 LOLLINI Roberto 1991 M MI093 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 4:46.21 370

9 76 BUZZINI Edoardo 2006 U20 M MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 4:51.33 333

10 79 CANTU' Massimo 1985 M35 MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 5:01.60 263

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 108 VALDUGA Simone 2004 U23 M RM053 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 3:48.75 928

2 83 CASONI Alessandro 2007 U18 M RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 3:50.92 902

3 93 LANFREDI Andrea 2001 M BS364 G.S. ATL. REZZATO 3:54.39 862

4 101 NELLI Leonardo 2003 U23 M BS985 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA 3:54.49 SB 861

5 86 CRISTOFORI Nicola 2002 U23 M VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 3:55.28 SB 852

6 98 MOLATORE Daniele 1999 M SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 3:56.09 843

7 109 ZAHIR Zohair 1994 M LU100 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 3:56.47 839

8 105 REGHIN Nicolo 2002 U23 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 3:56.85 SB 834

9 110 ZOANNI Andrea 1995 M SO219 G.P. VALCHIAVENNA 3:57.51 827

10 72 BENADDI Samir 2000 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 3:59.47 SB 805

11 68 ARENA Tommaso 2005 U20 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 4:00.06 799

12 82 CASATI Andrea 1999 M CO011 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE 4:00.41 795

13 90 GALLI Gian marco 2008 U18 M PR436 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 4:01.41 SB 784

14 99 MORABITO Antonio 2008 U18 M CO979 PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY 4:02.65 SB 770

15 75 BRUNO Filippo 2006 U20 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 4:02.98 767

16 102 NIKOLLI David 1994 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 4:03.12 765

17 74 BRACCIA Vittorio 1999 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 4:05.63 738

18 95 MAGNOLINI Samuele 2007 U18 M BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 4:05.83 736

19 89 DI DOMENICO Giannantoni 1992 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 4:08.06 713

20 106 SCALAS Mattia 1993 M LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 4:09.18 SB 701

21 97 MICHELETTI Andrea 2005 U20 M RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 4:15.90 633

22 84 CIPOLLA Emanuele 2006 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 4:17.39 619

23 91 IACOMINO Alessandro 1977 M45 PT118 ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA 4:18.66 607

24 104 PIGNATELLI Leonardo 2006 U20 M RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 4:19.31 600

25 71 BASSO Gabriel 2007 U18 M VC014 G.S.A. VALSESIA 4:20.45 SB 589

26 67 ARDOINO Dario 2008 U18 M MI093 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 4:23.25 SB 563

27 80 CARESANA Andrea 2001 M PV412 LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE 4:23.44 SB 561

28 100 MUNGIARDI Marco 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 4:23.58 560

29 103 PATTINA Samuel 2008 U18 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 4:27.21 527

30 85 CIRILLO Michele cosimo 2000 M MI093 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 4:27.24 SB 527

31 88 DE ROSA Andrea 2006 U20 M SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 4:27.88 521

32 66 ALVAREZ PEREZ Luis oswa 2006 U20 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 4:38.50 SB 431

33 77 BUZZINI Federico 2008 U18 M MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 4:42.69 SB 397

34 73 BONO Massimo 1973 M50 PV412 LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE 4:43.30 SB 392

35 94 LOLLINI Roberto 1991 M MI093 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 4:46.21 370

36 76 BUZZINI Edoardo 2006 U20 M MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 4:51.33 333

37 79 CANTU' Massimo 1985 M35 MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 5:01.60 263

107 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M TV354 TREVISATLETICA DNF

70 BASSANI Francesco 1996 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO DNF

78 CANCLINI Fabio 1995 M SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO DNF

92 KALLOUT Bader 1996 M VR775 ATLETICA BOVOLONE DNF

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

SUMMARY - 1500m U

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARDOINO+Dario/dq2RmJikbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARESANA+Andrea/dqAAARl5ihcGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIRILLO+Michele+cosimo/dq2RmJWfamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALVAREZ+PEREZ+Luis+oswa/dq2Rm5ejbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUZZINI+Federico/dq2Rl5mjaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BONO+Massimo/dqAAARl5ajb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOLLINI+Roberto/dq2RmJKfbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUZZINI+Edoardo/dq2RlpWgbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANTU%27+Massimo/dq2RlZqfbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALDUGA+Simone/d6iRk5mjaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASONI+Alessandro/erGRkpSibGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LANFREDI+Andrea/dqqRl5qjb2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NELLI+Leonardo/dqqRmJqfbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRISTOFORI+Nicola/eK6RkpilaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOLATORE+Daniele/dqiSl5igb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZAHIR+Zohair/dq2Rk5ijbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/REGHIN+Nicolo/dayRkpOfbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZOANNI+Andrea/dqiSl5WibGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BENADDI+Samir/dayRkpSmcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARENA+Tommaso/damRkpiib2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASATI+Andrea/dquRkpaha2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLI+Gian+marco/eq6RkpmibWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORABITO+Antonio/dquRlJOgaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUNO+Filippo/damRkpeibmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NIKOLLI+David/dqAAARl5amaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRACCIA+Vittorio/dq2RlZaicGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAGNOLINI+Samuele/dqqRmJahbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+DOMENICO+Giannantoni/dq2RmZejbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCALAS+Mattia/iKiSmJmla2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MICHELETTI+Andrea/erGRkpWlcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIPOLLA+Emanuele/dq2RmZSkbWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IACOMINO+Alessandro/fauRkpKmcWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIGNATELLI+Leonardo/erGRkpSlbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASSO+Gabriel/dKAAARlJahbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARDOINO+Dario/dq2RmJikbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARESANA+Andrea/dqAAARl5ihcGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUNGIARDI+Marco/dq2Rmpejamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PATTINA+Samuel/dq2Rm5ahbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIRILLO+Michele+cosimo/dq2RmJWfamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+ROSA+Andrea/drGRkpWfb2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALVAREZ+PEREZ+Luis+oswa/dq2Rm5ejbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUZZINI+Federico/dq2Rl5mjaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BONO+Massimo/dqAAARl5ajb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOLLINI+Roberto/dq2RmJKfbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUZZINI+Edoardo/dq2RlpWgbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANTU%27+Massimo/dq2RlZqfbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAMASSIA+Riccardo/eqiRlZmlbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASSANI+Francesco/dq2RlZqgaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANCLINI+Fabio/drGRkpOib2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/KALLOUT+Bader/dqqRl5qlbWQ%3d


3000m DONNE

Record IR 8:35.65 Roberta BRUNET Montecarlo (FRA) 16/08/1997

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 61 NASRI Nadia 1987 W35 MI665 QT8-RUN 10:13.24 840

2 60 NARDO Laura 1987 W35 CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 10:20.58 819

3 56 GIANNINONI Marta 2007 U18 W BO002 ACQUADELA ASD 10:31.86 788

4 57 MAMOLO Verena 2001 W VA130 N. ATL. VARESE 11:22.89 SB 651

5 53 ARMAGNO Giulia 2008 U18 W VA394 ATL. ARCISATE 11:23.29 SB 650

6 54 D'APRILE Sara 2008 U18 W AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 11:32.10 626

7 62 POCHINTESTA Rosa 1978 W45 MI665 QT8-RUN 11:37.21 SB 613

8 65 VINCI Donatella 1965 W55 MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 12:07.63 WR 535

9 58 MARCHIANO' Elvira 1985 W35 MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 12:17.02 SB 512

10 63 SECCO Matilde 2007 U18 W VA394 ATL. ARCISATE 12:37.01 SB 462

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 28 September 2024 / Time: 17:50:30

1^ ESET TRACK NIGHT 2024
Organization: TOP TRAINING - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (28 set 17:50)

Final - 3000m D Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 17:30

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NASRI+Nadia/dq2Rm5alaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NARDO+Laura/dquRk5iga2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIANNINONI+Marta/eqqRkpOkamc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAMOLO+Verena/drKRk5KmbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARMAGNO+Giulia/drKRk5iha2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/D%27APRILE+Sara/dKqRkpWfbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/POCHINTESTA+Rosa/dq2Rlpaib2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VINCI+Donatella/dqiRk5elaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARCHIANO%27+Elvira/dqyRl5KgbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SECCO+Matilde/drKRk5ShbGQ%3d


3000m UOMINI

Record IR 7:37.90 Yemaneberhan CRIPPA Gateshead (GBR) 13/07/2021

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 32 ROPELATO Francesco 2005 U20 M TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 8:10.41 SB 934

2 18 GALLO Nicolo' 2002 U23 M PR568 ATL. CASONE NOCETO 8:12.46 925

3 7 BRUNIER Lorenzo 1996 M LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:16.37 906

4 6 BOUAMER Omar 1989 M35 LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:25.26 SB 865

5 2 AYACHI Aymen 1993 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 8:30.34 841

6 24 MARIANI Filippo 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 8:35.83 SB 816

7 20 GASPAROTTO Alessandro 2002 U23 M PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 8:40.05 SB 798

8 31 PROMENT Loic 2004 U23 M LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:41.43 SB 791

9 47 VALLET Jean pierre 2002 U23 M LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:41.45 SB 791

10 10 CUNEAZ Rene' 1988 M35 LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:45.23 775

11 33 ROTTA Andrea 2004 U23 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 8:45.83 SB 772

12 34 SCARABELLO Alessio 2000 M MI020 ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM 8:55.60 730

13 38 STEIS Federico 2002 U23 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 9:07.64 679

14 23 LARATORE Lorenzo 2007 U18 M CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 9:17.69 638

25 MEDOLAGO Samuel 1995 M BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA DNF

19 GANDINI Filippo 2000 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO DNF

49 VANINI Leonardo 1999 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO DNF

44 UBOLDI Mattia 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO DNF

22 GERBETI Amorin 2005 U20 M CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO DNF

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 48 VALOTTI Giacomo 2006 U20 M BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 8:59.20 SB 714

2 175 TREBESCHI Marco 2004 U23 M BS183 C.S. S.ROCCHINO 9:01.20 SB 706

3 12 DE CHIARA Marco 2006 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 9:04.65 SB 692

4 37 SIMONCELLI Leonardo 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 9:06.18 SB 685

5 36 SHABLAKOV Yuriy 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 9:21.06 SB 625

6 13 DE ROSA Alessio 2007 U18 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 9:21.55 SB 623

7 41 SUTTI Mattia 2008 U18 M SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 9:26.96 602

8 9 CHIESA Tommaso maria 1998 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 9:33.41 577

9 35 SHAABAN Mohamed 2000 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 9:36.06 SB 566

10 17 GALLIANI Giacomo 2003 U23 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 9:42.24 543

11 26 NESSI Andrea 2006 U20 M MI093 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 9:42.55 SB 542

12 39 STELLA Silvio 1993 M MI244 U.S. SANGIORGESE 10:17.77 418

5 BIROLINI Andrea 2003 U23 M BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE DNF

40 SUTTI Gabriele 2007 U18 M SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI DNF

30 PIERMATTEO Gennaro 1969 M55 MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA DNF

177 GHIGLIETTI Cristian 1989 M35 MI867 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE DNF

Last Update - Date: 28 September 2024 / Time: 18:38:06

1^ ESET TRACK NIGHT 2024
Organization: TOP TRAINING - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (28 set 18:35)

Serie 1 - 3000m U Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 17:49

Serie 2 - 3000m U Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 18:02

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROPELATO+Francesco/d6iRk5ugaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLO+Nicolo%27/dKyRlJWfaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUNIER+Lorenzo/dKqRkpSmamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOUAMER+Omar/dKqRkpWfaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AYACHI+Aymen/h6yRkpKja2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARIANI+Filippo/dq2RmpKjcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GASPAROTTO+Alessandro/hKyRkpejbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PROMENT+Loic/dKqRkpWma2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALLET+Jean+pierre/dKqRkpWnaGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CUNEAZ+Rene%27/jKiRkpSobWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROTTA+Andrea/dq2RlZuiaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARABELLO+Alessio/dqAAARl5amaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STEIS+Federico/dq2Rl5SmcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LARATORE+Lorenzo/dKyRlJifaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MEDOLAGO+Samuel/dqmRl5OjaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GANDINI+Filippo/dq2Rl5qlaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VANINI+Leonardo/dquRkpegbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UBOLDI+Mattia/dq2Rl5Whamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GERBETI+Amorin/dKyRlZOjaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALOTTI+Giacomo/dqqRmJKmaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TREBESCHI+Marco/dqqRmJilcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+CHIARA+Marco/dq2RmpSkaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SIMONCELLI+Leonardo/dqqRmJWlcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SHABLAKOV+Yuriy/dq2Rm5qfcWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+ROSA+Alessio/drKRk5efbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SUTTI+Mattia/drGRkpWjbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CHIESA+Tommaso+maria/dq2RlpKicGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SHAABAN+Mohamed/dK6Rl5ifamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLIANI+Giacomo/dq2RlpmobGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NESSI+Andrea/dq2RmpeobmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STELLA+Silvio/dq2RkpukcWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIROLINI+Andrea/dqmRmJqocGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SUTTI+Gabriele/drGRkpSfaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIERMATTEO+Gennaro/dK2Rk5eka2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GHIGLIETTI+Cristian/dq2RlJSlb2M%3d


Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 3 BADERNA Roberto 1969 M55 VA918 VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D. 10:06.37 WR 456

2 28 OLIVA Mauro 1973 M50 MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 10:14.20 SB 430

3 27 NOVIELLO Francesco 1965 M55 MI311 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 10:17.28 419

4 46 VALADE' Walter 1970 M50 BG134 ATL. LA TORRE 10:27.34 386

5 11 D'APRILE Giuseppe 1974 M50 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 10:32.76 SB 369

6 51 VORIA Renato 1981 M40 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 10:34.36 SB 364

7 52 ZANELLA Luca 1971 M50 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 10:35.85 SB 359

8 15 FACCIOLO Valerio 1968 M55 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 10:39.46 348

9 4 BARLETTA Francesco 1961 M60 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 10:47.94 322

10 45 UCCELLI Andrea 1976 M45 MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 11:05.82 271

11 16 FARINA Mario 1963 M60 MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 11:23.32 224

12 42 TAVERNA Paolo 1961 M60 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 11:28.77 210

13 43 TESTAI' Christian 1978 M45 MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 11:34.29 196

14 21 GATTI Paolo 1957 M65 MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 11:45.88 169

15 14 DI SCIOSCIO Michele 1955 M65 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 12:03.98 128

16 8 CAVALIERI Francesco 1974 M50 MI665 QT8-RUN 12:44.99 SB 51

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 32 ROPELATO Francesco 2005 U20 M TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 8:10.41 SB 934

2 18 GALLO Nicolo' 2002 U23 M PR568 ATL. CASONE NOCETO 8:12.46 925

3 7 BRUNIER Lorenzo 1996 M LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:16.37 906

4 6 BOUAMER Omar 1989 M35 LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:25.26 SB 865

5 2 AYACHI Aymen 1993 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 8:30.34 841

6 24 MARIANI Filippo 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 8:35.83 SB 816

7 20 GASPAROTTO Alessandro 2002 U23 M PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 8:40.05 SB 798

8 31 PROMENT Loic 2004 U23 M LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:41.43 SB 791

9 47 VALLET Jean pierre 2002 U23 M LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:41.45 SB 791

10 10 CUNEAZ Rene' 1988 M35 LU351 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 8:45.23 775

11 33 ROTTA Andrea 2004 U23 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 8:45.83 SB 772

12 34 SCARABELLO Alessio 2000 M MI020 ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM 8:55.60 730

13 48 VALOTTI Giacomo 2006 U20 M BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 8:59.20 SB 714

14 175 TREBESCHI Marco 2004 U23 M BS183 C.S. S.ROCCHINO 9:01.20 SB 706

15 12 DE CHIARA Marco 2006 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 9:04.65 SB 692

16 37 SIMONCELLI Leonardo 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 9:06.18 SB 685

17 38 STEIS Federico 2002 U23 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 9:07.64 679

18 23 LARATORE Lorenzo 2007 U18 M CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 9:17.69 638

19 36 SHABLAKOV Yuriy 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 9:21.06 SB 625

20 13 DE ROSA Alessio 2007 U18 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 9:21.55 SB 623

21 41 SUTTI Mattia 2008 U18 M SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 9:26.96 602

22 9 CHIESA Tommaso maria 1998 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 9:33.41 577

23 35 SHAABAN Mohamed 2000 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 9:36.06 SB 566

24 17 GALLIANI Giacomo 2003 U23 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 9:42.24 543

25 26 NESSI Andrea 2006 U20 M MI093 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 9:42.55 SB 542

26 3 BADERNA Roberto 1969 M55 VA918 VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D. 10:06.37 WR 456

27 28 OLIVA Mauro 1973 M50 MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 10:14.20 SB 430

28 27 NOVIELLO Francesco 1965 M55 MI311 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 10:17.28 419

29 39 STELLA Silvio 1993 M MI244 U.S. SANGIORGESE 10:17.77 418

30 46 VALADE' Walter 1970 M50 BG134 ATL. LA TORRE 10:27.34 386

31 11 D'APRILE Giuseppe 1974 M50 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 10:32.76 SB 369

32 51 VORIA Renato 1981 M40 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 10:34.36 SB 364

33 52 ZANELLA Luca 1971 M50 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 10:35.85 SB 359

34 15 FACCIOLO Valerio 1968 M55 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 10:39.46 348

35 4 BARLETTA Francesco 1961 M60 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 10:47.94 322

36 45 UCCELLI Andrea 1976 M45 MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 11:05.82 271

Serie 3 - 3000m U Campo "XXV Aprile" - 28 Sep 2024 - 18:17

SUMMARY - 3000m U

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BADERNA+Roberto/dqiRkpSlaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OLIVA+Mauro/dquRk5KjaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NOVIELLO+Francesco/dq2Rl5qkamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALADE%27+Walter/dq2RlZamamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/D%27APRILE+Giuseppe/dKqRkpafcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VORIA+Renato/iKiRkpuiamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZANELLA+Luca/dqiRk5iiaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FACCIOLO+Valerio/dq2RkpOlaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARLETTA+Francesco/dqiRk5mfcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UCCELLI+Andrea/dq2RlZOfbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FARINA+Mario/dqiRkpShbWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAVERNA+Paolo/dq2RlZWobmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TESTAI%27+Christian/dq2SkpOmbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GATTI+Paolo/dqiRkpShcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+SCIOSCIO+Michele/dq2RlZKfaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAVALIERI+Francesco/dq2RlpOjcWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROPELATO+Francesco/d6iRk5ugaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLO+Nicolo%27/dKyRlJWfaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUNIER+Lorenzo/dKqRkpSmamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOUAMER+Omar/dKqRkpWfaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AYACHI+Aymen/h6yRkpKja2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARIANI+Filippo/dq2RmpKjcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GASPAROTTO+Alessandro/hKyRkpejbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PROMENT+Loic/dKqRkpWma2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALLET+Jean+pierre/dKqRkpWnaGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CUNEAZ+Rene%27/jKiRkpSobWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROTTA+Andrea/dq2RlZuiaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARABELLO+Alessio/dqAAARl5amaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALOTTI+Giacomo/dqqRmJKmaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TREBESCHI+Marco/dqqRmJilcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+CHIARA+Marco/dq2RmpSkaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SIMONCELLI+Leonardo/dqqRmJWlcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STEIS+Federico/dq2Rl5SmcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LARATORE+Lorenzo/dKyRlJifaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SHABLAKOV+Yuriy/dq2Rm5qfcWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+ROSA+Alessio/drKRk5efbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SUTTI+Mattia/drGRkpWjbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CHIESA+Tommaso+maria/dq2RlpKicGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SHAABAN+Mohamed/dK6Rl5ifamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLIANI+Giacomo/dq2RlpmobGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NESSI+Andrea/dq2RmpeobmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BADERNA+Roberto/dqiRkpSlaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OLIVA+Mauro/dquRk5KjaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NOVIELLO+Francesco/dq2Rl5qkamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STELLA+Silvio/dq2RkpukcWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALADE%27+Walter/dq2RlZamamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/D%27APRILE+Giuseppe/dKqRkpafcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VORIA+Renato/iKiRkpuiamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZANELLA+Luca/dqiRk5iiaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FACCIOLO+Valerio/dq2RkpOlaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARLETTA+Francesco/dqiRk5mfcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UCCELLI+Andrea/dq2RlZOfbmk%3d


Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

37 16 FARINA Mario 1963 M60 MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 11:23.32 224

38 42 TAVERNA Paolo 1961 M60 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 11:28.77 210

39 43 TESTAI' Christian 1978 M45 MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 11:34.29 196

40 21 GATTI Paolo 1957 M65 MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 11:45.88 169

41 14 DI SCIOSCIO Michele 1955 M65 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 12:03.98 128

42 8 CAVALIERI Francesco 1974 M50 MI665 QT8-RUN 12:44.99 SB 51

25 MEDOLAGO Samuel 1995 M BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA DNF

19 GANDINI Filippo 2000 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO DNF

49 VANINI Leonardo 1999 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO DNF

44 UBOLDI Mattia 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO DNF

22 GERBETI Amorin 2005 U20 M CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO DNF

5 BIROLINI Andrea 2003 U23 M BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE DNF

40 SUTTI Gabriele 2007 U18 M SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI DNF

30 PIERMATTEO Gennaro 1969 M55 MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA DNF

177 GHIGLIETTI Cristian 1989 M35 MI867 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE DNF
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https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FARINA+Mario/dqiRkpShbWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAVERNA+Paolo/dq2RlZWobmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TESTAI%27+Christian/dq2SkpOmbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GATTI+Paolo/dqiRkpShcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+SCIOSCIO+Michele/dq2RlZKfaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAVALIERI+Francesco/dq2RlpOjcWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MEDOLAGO+Samuel/dqmRl5OjaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GANDINI+Filippo/dq2Rl5qlaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VANINI+Leonardo/dquRkpegbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UBOLDI+Mattia/dq2Rl5Whamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GERBETI+Amorin/dKyRlZOjaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIROLINI+Andrea/dqmRmJqocGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SUTTI+Gabriele/drGRkpSfaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIERMATTEO+Gennaro/dK2Rk5eka2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GHIGLIETTI+Cristian/dq2RlJSlb2M%3d

